(QTR 2) Fees 9300 9300 9300 9300

Term II 2975 2975 2975 2975
Dec.-Jan.-Feb. (QTR 3) 9300 9300 9300 9300

Total Fees (QTR 3) 12275 12275 12275 12275

Mar.-April-May (QTR 4) Fees 9300 9300 9300 9300

TOTAL FEES 43150 43150 43150 43150

New Admission Fees 15000 15000 15000 15000

Admission Fees of Rs. 15000/- (Fifteen Thousand only) will be deducted on the cancellation of 

admission. Balance amount will be refunded by cheque on or before 30 days.

STATE BOARD (Std. VIII to Std. X)

S.V.P.T's SARASWATI VIDYALAYA,
Rabodi, Thane (W) 400601

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2024 TO 2026